TAX RATES — LIMESTONE COUNTY ENTITIES - 2018

Entity

Limestone County
Road & Bridge
Farm Road

Total County Rate

City of Coolidge
City of Groesbeck
City of Kosse
City of Mexia
City of Tehuacana
City of Thornton

So Limestone Hosp Dist

ESDIE
ESD2W

Axtell ISD
Coolidge ISD
Groesbeck ISD
Hubbard ISD
Mart ISD
Mexia ISD

Mt Calm ISD
Wortham ISD

Rate

375
0266
0251

7724

8184
7336
6317
.8509
3061
153722

3276

0381
0398

1.1700
1.26
L2775
1.5400
1.4728
1.20363
1.2335
1.2985

M&O

375
0266
0251

724

6144
6970
4833
8509
3061
153722

3276

0381
0398

1.1700
1.17
1.0400
117
1.040
1.15363
1.1700
1.040

0000
.0000
0000

.0000

2040
0366
1484
0000
0000
6000

.0000

0000
0000

0000
0900
2375
3700
4328
0500
0635
2585




